The Series IS/PX/TX Insite™ Air/Liquid In-Line Flowmeter is available
in a variety of materials including PVC, aluminum, brass, or 316 stainless
steel. The variety of optional materials allows the flowmeters to be used
in many different applications. The Series IS/PX/TX Insite™ flowmeters
are also available with an optional field adjustable reed switch for high
and low alarms.
• Fluid is always in sight
• Direct reading - English or metric

latest version of the relevant information to verify, before placing any orders, that the information being relied upon is current.
DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
PX: PVC tube flowmeter (3 to 50 GPM)
IS: Polysulfone tube flowmeter (5 to 50 GPM)
TX: PVC tube flowmeter
FLOW RANGE
-3GPM: 3 GPM water
-5GPM: 5 GPM water
-10GPM: 10 GPM water
-15GPM: 15 GPM water
-20GPM: 20 GPM water
-30GPM: 30 GPM water
-40GPM: 40 GPM water
-50GPM: 50 GPM water
-20LPM: 20 LPM water
-38LPM: 38 LPM water
-55LPM: 55 LPM water
-75LPM: 75 LPM water
-110LPM: 110 LPM water
-150LPM: 150 LPM water
-200LPM: 200 LPM water
-50SCFM: 50 SCFM air
-100SCFM: 100 SCFM air
-135SCFM: 135 SCFM air
-200SCFM: 200 SCFM air
-300SCFM: 300 SCFM air
-400SCFM: 400 SCFM air
-500SCFM: 500 SCFM air
-1400SLPM: 1400 SLPM air
-2500SLPM: 2500 SLPM air
-3600SLPM: 3600 SLPM air
-5500SLPM: 5500 SLPM air
-8000SLPM: 8000 SLPM air
-11000SLPM: 11000 SLPM air
-14000SLPM: 14000 SLPM air
OPTIONS
-EP: Electro polished SS shaft
and spring (IS only)
-IS1: Installed with one switch kit
-IS2: Installed with two switch kit
-IS1T: Installed with one switch kit (IS/TX)
-IS2T: Installed with two switch kit (IS/TX)
-ST: SS identification tag
SEAL MATERIAL
-F: Viton®
CONNECTION MATERIAL
-D: Aluminum
-F: Brass
-I: 316 SS
-M4: PVDF (IS series)
-V: PVC (Series PX and TX only)
PROCESS CONNECTION
-4: 1/2˝ (low range only)
-6: 3/4˝
-8: 1˝
-12: 1-1/2˝ (high range only)
PX -30GPM -8 -F -ST
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
-F
2 [50.80]
7 [177.80]
3 [76.20]
7 [177.80]
Teflon® is a registered trademark of E.I. Dupont De Nemours and Company
Viton® is a specific brand of Fluorocarbon (FKM) and is a registered trademark of The Chemours Company